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 PARTICIPANT LIST 
  
1 Alice Armstrong 

Adolescent Programme Coordination 
Children’s HIV Association  
(CHIVA), South Africa 
alice.armstrong@chiva-africa.org 
 

2 Rachel Baggaley 
Medical Officer  
WHO, Geneva, Switzerland 
Coordinator, Key populations and prevention 
Department of HIV/AIDS 
baggaleyr@who.int 
 

3 Harriet Birungi 
Senior Associate and Country Director 
Population Council 
+254202713480-3 
Nairobi, Kenya 
hbirungi@popcouncil.org 
 

4 Lisa Butler 
Assistant Professor 
University of California, San Francisco 
Department of Epidemiology and Biostatistics, Global Health Sciences 
phone: +1-415-839-8434 
LButler@psg.ucsf.edu or LMButler@gmail.com  
 

5 Wing-Sie Cheng 
Regional Adviser, HIV and AIDS 
UNICEF East Asia and Pacific Regional Office 
Bangkok, Thailand 
wscheng@unicef.org 
 

6 Frances Cowan 
University College London 
University of Zimbabwe 
Centre for Sexual Health & HIV/AIDS Research 
ASHHRR Zimbabwe 
f.cowan@ucl.ac.uk 
francesmcowan@yahoo.co.uk 

mailto:alice.armstrong@chiva-africa.org
mailto:baggaleyr@who.int
mailto:hbirungi@popcouncil.org
mailto:LButler@psg.ucsf.edu
mailto:LMButler@gmail.com
mailto:wscheng@unicef.org
mailto:f.cowan@ucl.ac.uk
mailto:francesmcowan@yahoo.co.uk


2 

 

7 Dhianaraj Chetty 
Team Leader: Programme and Technical Development, Section on HIV and Health Education, UNESCO 
Paris, France 
d.chetty@unesco.org 
 

8 Nick Mawe Dala 
National Programme Manager STI/HIV/AIDS 
National Department of Health  
+675 3013737  
Papua New Guinea  
mawedala@gmail.com 
 

9 Marinella Della Negra, MD, PhD 
Head – 6

th
 Inpatients Unit – Instituto de Infectologia  

Emílio Ribas,  
São Paulo – SP – Brazil 
aacphiv@uol.com.br 
 

10 Teshome Woldehanna  Desta 
Focal Person for Child and Adolescent Health 
WHO Inter-country Support Team for East and Southern Africa, Harare Zimbabwe 
Harare, +263773045551 
destawolde@who.int 
 

11 Bruce Dick  
Independent Consultant (Adolescent Health) 
Senior Associate Johns Hopkins Bloomberg School of Public Health 
Chemin des Noyers 5bis, 1295 Tannay, Switzerland 
bgadick@gmail.com 
 

12 Adam Garner 
Global Advocacy Manager 
Global Network of People Living with HIV (GNP+) 
Van Diemenstraat 194  
1013 CP Amsterdam  
The Netherlands 
agarner@gnpplus.net 
 

13  Shaffiq Essajee  
Senior Advisor in HIV, Medicine & Science                                                                                                                                                                                                          
Clinton Health Access, Initiative 
New York  
sessajee@clintonhealthaccess.org 
 

14 Jane Ferguson 
Scientist, Focal point on adolescent health 
Department of Maternal, Newborn, Child and Adolescent Health 
WHO, Switzerland 
fergusonj@who.int 
 

15 Rashida Ferrand 
Senior Lecturer 
Clinical Research Department 
London School of Hygiene and Tropical Medicine and Biomedical Research & Training Institute   
Zimbabwe; +263772165755 
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rashida.ferrand@lshtm.ac.uk 
rabferr@googlemail.com 
 

16 Andrew Fullem 
Associate Director, Center for HIV 
International Division 
John Snow Inc/AIDSTAR-ONE 
44 Farnsworth St.7th Floor 
Boston, MA 02210, USA 
afullem@jsi.com 
 

17 Donna Futterman  (MD) 
Director, Adolescent AIDS Program 
Professor of Clinical Pediatrics 
Children's Hospital at Montefiore 
Einstein College of Medicine 
111 East 210th Street 
Bronx, USA/0467 
DFutterman@adolescentaids.org 
 

18 Gwyn Hainsworth  
Senior Advisor For Adolescent SRH 
Pathfinder International  
Boston, USA 
ghainsworth@pathfinder.org 
 

19 Mary Henderson 
Consultant 
51 Riverside Ave 
Riverside, CT  06878  USA 
+1 203 344 1927 
maryhenderson.riverside@gmail.com 
 

20 Sydney Tette Hushie 
Program Officer 
Global Youth Coalition on HIV/AIDS (GYCA) Southern Secretariat 
Ghana 
sydney@gyca.org 
 

21 Susan Kasedde  
Senior Advisor, HIV Prevention (Adolescents) 
UNICEF House, 3 United Nations Plaza,  NY, USA 
skasedde@unicef.org 
 

22 Sabrina Bakeera - Kitaka 
Senior Lecturer  
Makerere University 
Uganda 
sabrinakitaka@yahoo.co.uk 
Sabrinakitaka@gmail.com 
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Mehdi Karkouri * 
Professeur de l'Enseignement Supérieur 
Faculté de Médecine et de Pharmacie/Centre Hospitalier Universitaire Ibn Rochd  
Casablanca 
Morocco 
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Anita Krug 
Executive Director 
Youth RISE (Resources.Information.Support.Education) 
for reducing drug related harm 
anita@youthrise.org 
 

25 Patricia Machawira 
Regional HIV&AIDS Advisor 
UNESCO Regional Support Team for East and Southern Africa, Johannesburg,  
South Africa 
p.machawira@unesco.org 
 

26 Cathy Mathews 
Senior Researcher 
South African Medical Research Council and University of  
Cape Town Adolescent Health Research Unit 
+2782331024/+27219380454 
Cape Town, South Africa 
cathy.mathews@mrc.ac.za 
 

27 Tonderai Manoto 
Programme Director 
TEMWA                                
Malawi 
tonderai@temwa.org.uk 
 

28 Scott McGill, 
Senior Advisor (HIV&AIDS)  
Asia Region  
Save the Children 
14

th
 Floor Maneeya Center Building, 518/5 Ploenchit Road, Pathumwan,   

+66858126044 
Bangkok 10330 Thailand  
smcgill@savechildren.org 
 

29 Sonal Mehta 
Director: Policy & Programmes 
India HIV/AIDS Alliance 
Kushal House, Third Floor 
39 Nehru Place 
New Delhi 110 019, India 
+919818809050 
smehta@allianceindia.org 
 

30 Asha Mohamud 
Adolescent and HIV Advisor 
UNFPA regional office 
Cell: +27 827380367 
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Office; +27 116035333 
Johannesburg, South Africa 
mohamud@unfpa.org 
 

31 Henry John Moultrie 
Clinical Epidemiologist 
WITS Reproductive Health & HIV Institute (WRHI) 
+27823311618, South Africa 
hmoultrie@wrhi.ac.za 
 

32 Buhle Ncube 
Medical Officer, HIV Prevention 
Inter-country Support Team for East and Southern Africa (IST/ESA) 
WHO Regional Office for Africa 
Harare, Zimbabwe 
ncubeb@zw.afro.who.int 
 

33 Getrude Ncube 
National HIV Prevention Coordinator 
Ministry of Health and Child Welfare  
+263772381894 
Harare, Zimbabwe 
getrudencube@yahoo.co.uk 
gn83899@gmail.com 
 

34 Jaevion Nelson  
Executive Director/Programme & Advocacy Coordinator 
Jamaica Youth Advocacy Network 
Address: 4 Upper Musgrave Avenue,  
Kingston 10, Jamaica  
jaevion@gmail.com 
 

35 Ed Attapon Ngoksin 
Advocacy Officer of the International Treatment Preparedness Coalition  
51/2 3

rd
 Floor Ruam Rudee Building 3 Soi Ruam Rudee Ploenchit Road 

Lumphini, Pathumwan 
Bangkok Thailand 10330 
editpc@gmail.com 
 

36 Luong Ly Nguyen 
Monitoring and Evaluation Specialist  
Policy and Evidence Unit, HIV/AIDS Section  
UNICEF NY, USA 
lynguyen@unicef.org 
 

37 Rick Olson  
Senior HIV Specialist (Prevention)  
UNICEF, ESARO 
Johannesburg, South Africa 
rolson@unicef.org 
 

38 Mary Otieno  
Senior Technical Adviser HIV/AIDS 
UNFPA Technical Division 
United Nations Population Fund 
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New York, USA 
motieno@unfpa.org 
 

39 Brian Pazvakavambwa  
AIDS Team Leader 
Inter-country Support Team for East and Southern Africa (IST/ESA) 
WHO Regional Office for Africa 
Harare, Zimbabwe 
pazvakavambwab@zw.afro.who.int 
 

40 Edward Pettitt 
Senior Project Coordinator,  
Baylor International Pediatric AIDS Initiative 
3230 Ewing St., Houston, TX 77004, USA 
E-mail: edpettitt@gmail.com 
 

41 Pierre Robert 
Expert, Adolescents and HIV 
UNICEF, USA 
+1 (212) 326 7170 
probert@unicef.org 
 

42 Judith Sherman 
HIV & AIDS Advisor 
UNICEF, Zimbabwe 
+263 4 703941 
jsherman@unicef.org 
 

43 Nandi Siegfried 
Independent clinical epidemiology consultant                        
17 Torbay Road 
Green Point 8005, South Africa  
nandi.siegfried@gmail.com 
 

44 Jerome Singh 
Head,  Ethics and Law, Centre for the AIDS Programme of Research in South Africa (CAPRISA), Nelson R. 
Mandela School of Medicine 
Durban, South Africa 
singhj9@ukzn.ac.za 
 

45 Eric Umar 
Senior Lecturer 
University of Malawi 
College of Medicine  
+265 000652323 
ericumar@yahoo.com; eumar@medcol.mw 
 

46 Mariana Vazquez  
Directora de Epidemiología y Prevención 
Fundación Huésped 
Pje. Peluffo 3932 - Buenos Aires - (1202) Argentina 
mariana.vazquez@huesped.org.ar 

 
47 Nicola Jane Willis 

Director 
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Africaid 
Zimbabwe 
nicola@maruva.org 
 

48 Vincent J Wong  
Senior Technical Advisor – HIV Testing and Counseling 
USAID Global Health Bureau - Office of HIV/AIDS 
1201 Pennsylvania Ave. Suite 200 
Washington DC 20004, USA 
vwong@usaid.gov 

 
Observers: 
 

1. Tinashe G. Rufurwadzo 
            Young People’s Network on Sexual Reproductive Health, HIV and AIDS 
             rufurwadzotinashe@gmail.com 
 
2. Lucetta Chifaba 

Young People’s Network on Sexual Reproductive Health, HIV and AIDS 
lucettachifamba@gmail.com 
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